You May Be Also Be interested
In:
KEM3100L Y/R Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
KEM3100L Y/R Details PDF
KEM3100L Y/R
Manufacturer Part Number: KEM3100L Y/R
Manufacturer/Brand: Altech Corporation
Part of Description: SWITCH DISCT W/BOX 100A
Datasheets: KEM3100L Y/R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2633 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number KEM3100L Y/R
Manufacturer Altech Corporation
Description SWITCH DISCT W/BOX 100A
Category Circuit Protection > Disconnect Switch Components
Part Status 2633 pcs Stock
Voltage 600V
Type Switch
Series KEM
Other Names 1920-1462
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 7 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Current 100A
KEM340UL
Altech Corporation
SWITCH DISCT W/BOX 40A
KEM3125L Y/R
Altech Corporation
SWITCH DISCT W/BOX 125A
KEM10HV
Knowles Voltronics
CAP AIR TRIMMER 1-9PF 1000V
VERT
KEM10
Knowles Voltronics
CAP AIR TRIMMER 0.6-10PF
125V VE
KEM325UL Y/R
Altech Corporation
SWITCH DISCONNECT W/BOX
25A
KEM380UL Y/R
Altech Corporation
SWITCH DISCT W/BOX 80A
KEM340UL Y/R
Altech Corporation
SWITCH DISCT W/BOX 40A
KEM360UL Y/R
Altech Corporation
SWITCH DISCONNECT W/BOX
60A